
NJDS Summer Term - Term Dates 

Term starts Saturday 23rd April 

May half term Monday 30th May - Saturday 4th June 

Term ends Saturday 9th July 

Classes will not be running 

on the following dates: 

Monday 2nd May (bank holiday) - All classes in Downley 

Thursday 5th May (elecƟon day) - All classes in Lacey Green 

Thursday 5th May (elecƟon day) - All classes in Monks Risborough 

 

Monday 23rd May No changes 

Tuesday 24th May  No changes 

Wednesday 25th May  
No changes to Bumble Ballerinas in the morning, 
but contemporary will be taught by Miss Emily. 

Thursday 26th May  All classes will be taught by Miss CharloƩe. 

AlteraƟons to Miss Natalie’s classes only during the week 

Monday 23rd - Saturday 28th May 
(all other classes with other teachers will remain as normal) 

Friday 27th May All classes will be taught by Miss Emily. 

Saturday 28th May 

Miss Natalie’s classes between 9.15am-12pm will 
not be running. 

Mini Jazz at 12.05pm and Tap/Ballet at 12.50pm 
will be taught by Miss CharloƩe. 
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Don’t forget the summer show!  

Dress rehearsal - Sunday 26th June 

Show day - Sunday 3rd July 


